

WELCOME TO THE Y



MEMBERSHIP AT THE YMCA OF METROPOLITAN MILWAUKEE

Monthly Membership Rates

Membership Category	Standard (1st Year)	Loyalty* (2nd Year+)	Better Together, Standard (1st Year)	Better Together, Loyalty* (2nd Year+)
HOUSEHOLD Includes up to two adults and all de	\$84 pendents in the sar	\$74 ne household.**	\$67.20	\$59.20
SENIOR HOUSEHOLD (65+) Includes up to two adults (at least of	\$76 one over the age of	\$66 65) and all depende	\$60.80 nts in the same household.**	\$52.80
ADULT (30+) An individual age 30-64.	\$59	\$49	\$47.20	\$39.20
SENIOR ADULT (65+) An individual age 65 or older.	\$54	\$44	\$43.20	\$35.20
YOUNG ADULT (19-29) An individual age 19-29.	\$39	\$39	\$31.20	\$31.20
YOUTH/TEEN (10–18) An individual age 18 and under, no	\$29 vounger than 10.	\$29	\$23.20	\$23.20

^{*} LOYALTY RATE: After 12 consecutive months of membership, membership rate is reduced by \$10 per month with the exception of Young Adult and Youth memberships as these are already at a discounted rate.

Households with annual income of less than \$50,000 are eligible for financial assistance, apply within.

AMAZING MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS at the YMCA of Metropolitan Milwaukee:

- $\bullet\;$ Access to Ys around the country through the Nationwide Membership
- · State-of-the-art fitness equipment
- Amenities including sauna, steam room, whirlpool and indoor track (amenities vary by location)
- · Amazing variety of group exercise classes
- · Youth and adult sports and rec options
- Free fitness consult
- · Access to engaging Before and After School programs
- · No join fee
- **NEW:** Better Together Referral Program provides you and your buddy a **20% discount off** your monthly rate!

 Visit **ymcamke.org/bettertogether** for full details.

CUSTOMIZABLE ADD-ONS:

All of the benefits of a basic membership, plus choose any or all of the following to customize your membership:

Shower towel service	\$5/individual or \$10/household		
Additional adult	\$15/adult		
Monthly Kid Zone Pass (Limit three hours a day and 15 hours a week)	\$15/month (1 child) \$30/month (2 children) \$35/month (3+ children)		
Kit locker w/laundry (includes towel)	\$15		
Annual Campaign donation	Easy auto pay option		

Rates effective 11/1/18.

For more details or to sign up online, visit us at YMCAMKE.ORG.

^{**} Full time students under the age of 26 and dependent elderly parents/adult children are included at no additional charge.